
GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA 

                                        Office of the Executive Engineer 

Water Resource Division No- I, Kunjaban, Agartala 
 

PRESS  NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO: 05/EE/WRD-I/2018-19.      Dated:-  08/ 05 /2018. 
 

 

 

The Executive Engineer, W.R. Division No. I, Kunjaban, Agartala, West Tripura invites on 

behalf of the ‘Governor of Tripura’, sealed percentage rate tender (s) from enlisted Contractors/ Firms/ 

Agencies / of PWD / TTAADC in appropriate class and also from the Contractors registered in the 

appropriate class of MES, Railways, CPWD and other state PWD in Form 7(seven) upto 3.00 P.M on 

02-06-2018 for the following work. Tender may likely to be opened on the same day at 3.30P.M. if 

possible. 

  

S
L

.N
O

. 

 

 

 Name of Work. 

E
st

im
at

ed
 C

o
st

. 

E
ar

n
es

t 
M

o
n

ey
. 

 T
im

e 
 f

o
r 

C
o
m

p
le

ti
o

n
. 

L
as

t 
d
at

e 
&

 
ti

m
e 

  
  

  
  

fo
r 

re
ce

ip
t 

ap
p

li
ca

ti
o

n
 

fo
r 

is
su

e 
o

f 
te

n
d

er
 

fo
rm

. 

L
as

t 
d
at

e 
o

f 
is

su
e 

o
f 

te
n
d
er

 f
o
rm

. 

P
la

ce
 o

f 
sa

le
 o

f 
te

n
d

er
 

d
o
cu

m
en

ts
. 

1. Flood damage repair during the year 2018-

19/Protection of Left bank of River Howrah at 

Radhanagar(Radhamohanpur)under Old Agartala 

Block/SH:-Providing PVC wire crates(L=65.00 

mtrs)(Group-III). 

Draft NIT NO.01/SE/WRC-1/DNIT/2018-19. 

R
s 

.4
1

,9
0

,0
4

3
.0

0
 

R
s 

.4
1

,9
0

0
.0

0
 

1
(O

n
e)

m
o
n
th

. 

   
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  
  

  
  

  
  

  
 

 U
p
to

:-
  

 2
8
-0

5
-2

0
1
8
 a

t 
4
.0

0
 P

.M
. 

 

 U
p

to
:-

 0
8
-0

5
-2

0
1
8
  

  
 t

o
  

  
3
0

-0
5
-2

0
1
8
  
at

 4
.0

0
 P

.M
. 

   O
ff

ic
e 

o
f 

th
e 

E
x
ec

u
ti

v
e 

E
n
g
in

ee
r,

 W
at

er
 R

es
o
u
rc

e 
D

iv
is

io
n
  

N
o

.1
, 
K

u
n

ja
b
an

, 
A

g
ar

ta
la

. 

 

2.  

Flood damage repair during the year 2018-

19/Protection of Left bank of River Howrah at 

Radhanagar(Radhamohanpur)under Old Agartala 

Block/SH:-Providing PVC wire crates(L=81.00 

mtrs)(Group-IV). 

Draft NIT NO.02/SE/WRC-1/DNIT/2018-19. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

R
s.

3
7
,9

0
,9

9
4
.0

0
 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

R
s.

3
7
,9

1
0
.0

0
 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

1
(O

n
e)

m
o
n
th

. 

 

 

 

 

            (Er. Pankaj Kumar Raha) 

               Executive Engineer 

                                            W.R. Division No. I,  

                                                                                                                  Kunjaban, Agartala 

Contd..page/2 

 



 
 

                                                               Page……….2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Memo No. F-16(2)/EE/WRD-1/1894-1941         Dated :- 08/05/2018 
 

1. The Chief Engineer, PWD (WR), Kunjaban, Agartala. 
2. The Superintending Engineer, W.R. Circle No. I, Kunjaban, Agartala / II – Kumarghat / III- Udaipur. 

3. The Director of Information, Tourism & Cultural Affairs, Agartala with request to arrange publication in 

4 (four) nos. local news papers. He is also requested to arrange publication the same through the website at 

www. tenders.gov.in & www.tsu.trp.nic.in/tender  

Enclo:-7 (seven) No. extra copies and copy of the same on CD. 

4.The  Executive Engineer, Resource Division, Panchamukh, Agartala for information  please.   

5-9).The Assistant Engineer, W.R. Sub-Division, Mohanpur/Jirania/Teliamura/Khowai/AE/SD/Khowai 

Barrage, Chakmaghat.    

10-15).The Executive Engineer,W.R.Division No.II, Agartala/III, Udaipur/IV, Belonia/V-Kamalpur/ 

VI, Kailasahar / VII, Pecharthal. 

16-30) The Executive Engineer (PWD) Divin. No, I/ III/ V Agartala/ PWD, Mohanpur/ Jirania / Bishalghar 

Bisramgang/ Teliamura/ Kumarghat/ Southern Divin.No-I, Udaipur/ II Santirbazar/ III,Sonamura/ Ambasa 

Division/ Dharmanagar Division. 

31-40) The Executive Engineer,D.W.S. Division No.I/II, Agartala/ Kumarghat/ III, 

Udaipur/V,Ambasa/VI,Bishalghar./Kalyanpur /Kamalpur / Belonia 

41 All Tripura Contractors Association,Itorma,Sakuntala Road,4th floor, Agartala. 

42 Notice Board.  

43 Guard File. 

44 The Divisional Account’s Officer, W.R. Division No. I, Agartala.   

45 The Manager of Govt. Press, Agartala. 

46 The Officer in Charge, N.C.C P.S, Kunjaban, Agartala for information 

47. All Assistant Engineer, W.R. Division No. I, Kunjaban, Agartala.                                                                                                                      

                                

      FOR & ON BEHALF OF THE GOVERNOR OF TRIPURA 

         

 

            

         (Er. Pankaj Kumar Raha) 

                    Executive Engineer, 

               W.R.Division No.1, 

                                                                                                                            Kunjaban,Agartala. 
 


	PRESS  NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO: 05/EE/WRD-I/2018-19.      Dated:-  08/ 05 /2018.

